
M.TECH. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (INFORMATION SECURITY)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22053717 21110331 GIRIRAJ VAISHNAV OBC 39.75

2 PG22019088 21890252 SHABANAM KUMARI OBC 33

3 PG22043397 21940179 VIKASH KUMAR GENERAL 31.75

4 PG22077217 21110553 SUDHA SAINI OBC 28.5

5 PG22088660 22190116 ROHITASHWA OBC 27

6 PG22080766 21822063 NIDHI SHARMA GENERAL 26.75

7 PG22091676 21570300 VIPUL KHANDELWAL GENERAL 25.5

8 PG22110936 22070242 ADITYA ANKANA GENERAL 25.25

9 PG22058149 21880295 AMAN KUMAR GENERAL 25

10 PG22050612 21942360 PREMJEET KUMAR GENERAL 23.5

11 PG22078871 21571256 GUNJAN KUMAR SAINI OBC 22.75

12 PG22125975 21020008 MOHIT SHARMA GENERAL 21.25

13 PG22029653 21822058 HIMANSHU OBC 20

14 PG22006644 21542244 P VISHAL SC 20

15 PG22043546 21572267 HAWA SINGH GURJAR OBC 19.25

16 PG22005466 22360857 RAMA SINGH OBC 18.75

17 PG22090165 21090253 AMAR SINHA GENERAL 17.75

18 PG22103626 22340110 PRITISH HEMENDRA SINGH GENERAL 17

19 PG22030229 21850262 NITIN KUSHWAHA OBC 16.25

20 PG22119214 21752336 MOHAMED VASIM RAJA U K O OBC 16.25

21 PG22085543 21701392 JAIDEV P GENERAL 15.5

22 PG22006457 21572081 MOHD ASHFAQUE OBC 14

23 PG22031708 22020446 MANISH KUMAR OBC 13.5

24 PG22093871 21572084 TEJSHREE GUPTA GENERAL 13.25

25 PG22118579 22360594 ANISH KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 12

26 PG22075467 22001642 DEEPTI KUMARI OBC 11.25

27 PG22000536 22220060 RAUSHAN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 10.25

28 PG22122895 21790912 KUMAR HARSH OBC 10.25

29 PG22006870 22390711 KARUPOTHULA REVANTH OBC 10

30 PG22018604 21460154 KM PRAKRITI CHAURASIA OBC 9.5

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.TECH. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (INFORMATION SECURITY)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22053717 21110331 GIRIRAJ VAISHNAV OBC 39.75

2 PG22019088 21890252 SHABANAM KUMARI OBC 33

3 PG22077217 21110553 SUDHA SAINI OBC 28.5

4 PG22088660 22190116 ROHITASHWA OBC 27

5 PG22078871 21571256 GUNJAN KUMAR SAINI OBC 22.75

6 PG22029653 21822058 HIMANSHU OBC 20

7 PG22043546 21572267 HAWA SINGH GURJAR OBC 19.25

8 PG22005466 22360857 RAMA SINGH OBC 18.75

9 PG22030229 21850262 NITIN KUSHWAHA OBC 16.25

10 PG22119214 21752336 MOHAMED VASIM RAJA U K O OBC 16.25

11 PG22006457 21572081 MOHD ASHFAQUE OBC 14

12 PG22031708 22020446 MANISH KUMAR OBC 13.5

13 PG22118579 22360594 ANISH KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 12

14 PG22075467 22001642 DEEPTI KUMARI OBC 11.25

15 PG22122895 21790912 KUMAR HARSH OBC 10.25

16 PG22006870 22390711 KARUPOTHULA REVANTH OBC 10

17 PG22018604 21460154 KM PRAKRITI CHAURASIA OBC 9.5

OBC CATEGORY



M.TECH. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (INFORMATION SECURITY)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22006644 21542244 P VISHAL SC 20

SC CATEGORY



M.TECH. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (INFORMATION SECURITY)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22043397 21940179 VIKASH KUMAR GENERAL 31.75

2 PG22080766 21822063 NIDHI SHARMA GENERAL 26.75

3 PG22110936 22070242 ADITYA ANKANA GENERAL 25.25

4 PG22103626 22340110 PRITISH HEMENDRA SINGH GENERAL 17

5 PG22000536 22220060 RAUSHAN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 10.25

EWS CATEGORY


